Position

Facilities & Maintenance

Supervisor

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held City

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Watsonville

Department

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Central Building
Maintenance

Total Wages

$80,044

$55,423

$48,624

$19,150

$14,052

$11,696

$11,671

$6,891

$4,952

$4,843

$2,500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,522

$27,048

$25,404

$9,170

$1,356

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,208



