Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities & Maintenance Supervisor		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$80,044	\$32,522
Lead Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$55,423	\$27,048
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$48,624	\$25,404
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$19,150	\$9,170
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$14,052	\$1,356
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$11,696	\$0
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$11,671	\$0
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$6,891	\$0
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$4,952	\$0
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$4,843	\$0
Custodian		Watsonville	Central Building Maintenance	\$2,500	\$1,208